

Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 63012777

Data publicarii	11.11.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 624,37 RON - 624,37 RON

Descriere: BUTELIE 11KG: 1 x BUC 67.2269= 67.2269 HARTIE IGIENICA PERFEX: 5 x BUC 6.7227= 33.6134 SANO ANTIKALK 750ML: 1 x BUC 14.2857= 14.2857 SANO CLOR 2L: 1 x BUC 5.8824= 5.8824 TRIUMF DEGRESANT 500ML: 1 x BUC 10.9244= 10.9244 SAPUN LICHID ARGAN: 2 x BUC 10.5042= 21.0084 SACI 60L/10SET: 10 x BUC 5.042= 50.4202 SACI MENAJ 35L 15/SET: 10 x BUC 4.2017= 42.0168 ROBINET TUR RETUR TERM: 1 x BUC 71.4286= 71.4286 COSITOR 2MM 200GR: 1 x BUC 40.3361= 40.3361 CU.PASTA DECAPANTA 250GR: 1 x BUC 42.0168= 42.0168 LOCTITE 150M: 1 x BUC 47.8992= 47.8992 TERMOSTAT DE IMERSIE: 1 x BUC 71.4286= 71.4286 SURUB AUTOF.5.5X60: 0.5 x BUC 33.6134= 16.8067 CHEIE HEX 8MM: 1 x BUC 2.521= 2.521 MANUSI LATEXGRIP: 3 x BUC 5.8824= 17.6471 ROATA ROABA 3.5-8: 1 x BUC 43.6975= 43.6975 RULETA 10M: 1 x BUC 25.2101= 25.2101
